
J. Cohn & Co.
TAILORS AND HATTERS
SELL A $2.60 HAT FOR $I.8S

GREEN FRONT STORB
•sa-980 WASHINGTON ST

Hun OAKLAND. Hur 209

Hunlev Chas T, special policeman, r SOS

22d
Hunlev see also Hundley and Huntley
Hunt Abner L, gardener, r 1575 8th av
—Agnes C Miss, teacher Grove St School,

r 1031 7th av
—Agnes R Mrs. r S10 10th
—Alvis G, r 753 8th
—A Maud Miss, teacher, r 523 Hobart
—Austin B, r 1704 19th av
—Chas A. undertaker Jas Taylor, r 520

13th
—Chas M. car rpr S F, r 1755 21st av
-Chas W (Hunt, Hatch & Co), r 701 34th
—Claud M. elk Occidental Pub Co. r 662 E

12th
M Mrs, died Xov 2-' 99-Cvnthia

-D Mrs.
emp
r 1862 »th

—Edna O Mrs, r 1079 E 23d
—Edwin G, elk P S L Co, r S46 37th
—Elmer B. elk, r 810 10th
—Elsie Miss, r 1024 59th
—Ernest E. collr C C TV Co, r Fruitvale

av nr Blossom
—Ernst E. eng, r 1079 E 23d
—Eudora Mrs, tailor, r 1S62 8th
—Geo C, emp Oakland Cream Depot, r

1375 Franklin
—Geo W, elk S F. r 1024 59th
HUNT GEORGIE P MRS, Secretary

Girard Piano Co, r Hotel Merritt
—Hatch & Co (C W Hunt, G W Hatch,W M Wheeler) com 468 11th
—Harriet Mrs, r 523 Hobart
—Helen M Miss, r 810 10th
—Helene Mrs, teacher Piedmont School,

r 1264 Franklin
—Henry O, elk S F, r 420S Piedmont av
—Isabel L Miss, teacher Swett School, r

523 Hobart
—Jas D (N F and J D Hunt), r 930 Myrtle
—Jas E, ins, r 1505 Market
—Jennie G Mrs, r 753 8th
—Jeremiah D, r 930 Myrtle
—John, comp, r 1838 Grove
—John C, r 408 9th
—Jonathan Mrs, r 4208 Piedmont av
—Jos, r 1755 21st av
—Jos H, r 1314 Tel av
—Jos L, emp Fox & Fieweger, r 493 34th
—Lena Miss, r 1575 Sth av
—Leon, student, r 930 Myrtle
—Lizzie T Mrs, elk Occidental Pub Co, r

662 E 12th
—Lynn, driver W A Rouse & Co, r Clay

nr 15th
—Marguerite Mrs, r 1036 58th
—Maud Crichton Mrs, teacher piano, r S54

Brush
—X F (X F and J D Hunt), r 930 Myrtle
—X F and J D, livery Harrison ne cor 12th
—Sarah Mrs, r 669 E 20th
—S H, r 354 E 14th
—Syms, r 1303 7th av
—Theresa Mrs, inmate Altenheim
—Ulric G. elk Hunt, Hatch & Co, r 488 25th
HUNT WALTER W, cashier and book-

keeper Puget Sound Lumber Co, r 543
33d

—Wm, r 4208 Piedmont av
—Wm A, elk Howland & Co, r 854 Brush
—Wm H Mrs, r 658 9th
—Wm W, teamster, r 1755 21st av
—X Mrs, r 1224 Franklin
Hunter Abbie Mrs, r 855 Alice
—Alex H, mach, r 1219 21st av

Hunter Arnold, elk S F, r 913 5th av
—Bert W, musician, r 411 7th
—Bertha G Mrs, r 915 5th av
—C Louise Mrs, r 265 2d
-Edgar S, emp S P Co, r 1310 Sth
—Elmer A, elk S P Co, r 1019 Peralta
—Evan, emp Easton & Wilson, r 265 2d
-Fred W, emp S P Co, r 1310 8th
—Fremont, r 265 2d
—Geo, r 1262 Franklin
—Harriett C Mrs, r 1310 Sth
—Harry E, r 724 Chester
—Harry L. bkmn S P Co, r 1512 9th

I
—Hattie C Miss, stenog S P Co. r 1310 Sth

I

—Henrv A. liverv 774 Tel av, r 76S Tel av
• —Henry E. lab, r 724 Chester
—Jas S, emp S P Co, r 1310 Sth

1

—John, solr, r 517 9th
j

—John D, r 1361 23d av
I

—John W moved to S F
< —Josephine Mrs, hairdresser, r 724 Chester
—Mary J Miss, dresmkr, r 574 22d
Mary E Mrs, died Jan 17-'00

Mary J Mrs, hair dresser, r 724 Chester
Morris B, emp Pullman Co, r 721 Chester

HUNTER R D
Insurance 422 10th, Tel Pine 831, r 535

25th

—Richci R, r 955 7th
—Robt. emp' Tesla Coal Co, r 162 5th
—Robt. emp S P Co, r 1202 Sth
—Robt, student, r 1219 21st av
—Robt J, furniture 503 San Pablo av, r

1358 Market
—Robt M, bkkpr, r 915 5th av
—Robt R, elk, r 915 5th av
—Ruby Miss, teacher, r 1262 Franklin
—Wm, emp C C Mills, r 608E Valdez
—Wm A, carp S P Co, r 1019 Peralta
Huntington Almira B Mrs, r 1730 Sth
—Asa, died Aug 20-'0O
—Geo W, r 848 Isabella

HUNTINGTON WlLLIAfi D
Physician and Surgeon, Central Bank
Building, Broadway ne eor 14th. Hours
2 to 4 p m, Telephone 671 Brush, r 657
Walsworth av, Tel Red 3491

Huntley Arthur, master mariner, r Park
av cor Halleck, Em'ville

—Jessie F Mrs (Hastings & Huntley), r
Em'ville

—Marv Miss, r 1537 West
—Sarah M Mrs, r 1259 Webster
Huntley see also Hundley and Hunlev
Hunziker Lillie Miss, elk H Feldmann, r

Windsor House
Hurd Catherine A Miss, r 920 Pine
—Catherine E Mrs, r 534 Svcamore
—Chas AY, emp S P Co, r 920 Pine
—F E Mrs, r 534 Sycamore
—Frank M, elk S P Co, r 534 Sycamore
—Xellie Miss, cashier F Thomas
Hurd see also Herd
Hurley Dan,

trimmer,
r 548 20th

—Edith Miss, elk Lace House, r Alameda
—Ella Miss, r 548 20th
—Ellen Mrs, hotel 408 6th
—Frank,

wrapper
r 548 20th

—Jas, lather, r 548 20th

N. CLARK & SONS, 17-19 Spear St.
San Francisco
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